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Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago
PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

Purchase of Fitness Equipment Stair Climber, Treadmill and Cross Trainer for the Chicago Fire Dept.

Procurement Specialist: Stacy Stevenson

Specification No. 1291497

Conference Date:

February 29, 2024

Lead Department: Public Safety Administration/CFD

Conference Location: Via Teams/Conference Call
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Attendee Name Title Affiliation Email
Procurement S ialist : I
||— Stacy Stevenson rocureme BN DPS stacy.stevenson@cityofchicago.org
Veronica Smith Asst. Procurement Officer DPS veronica.smith3@cityofchicago.org |
“ Elsie Vazquez Contract Coordinator OPSA/CFD Elsie.Vazquez@cityofchicago.org .
Kevin Pater Contracts Administrator OPSA/CFD

kevin.pater@cityofchicago.org

lvana Garriga

Administrative Assistant

Chicago United Industries,
Ltd.

ivanag@cuiltd.com

Mike Wagner

Commercial Account Manager

Johnson Fitness

Mike.Wagner@johnsonfit.com

Kevin Connelley

Account Manager

Fitness Connection

kc@tfcfit.com |

Elvis Ray

Owner

Winters & Ray Freight
Transportation LLC

elvis.ray40@yahoo.com




